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ROOMS &
KITCHEN GARDEN FOOD

We hope You enjoy the drinks & service. We adodl a suggested 12.5% senvice charge to Your restaurant bill.
If the service wasw't up to serateh, dow't pay for it but do Let us lknow what we coulol do better
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Sherry, Madelra & Port
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Tequila § Mezceal
Vodkena
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Clgars

L=Llength G=Gauge B=Body P=Price

Cohiba club

Cohiba Robusto

Cohiba: Siglo 1t

Hoyo de Mownterrey Epleure No,2
Mowtecristo, No.5

Partagas Serle D No.4

H, Uupmanmn Connoisseur No,1
Partagas Serie P No.2

Romeo § Julleta Short Churehill
Trinldad, Reyes

rRamon Allones smaiatud Selected
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Light
Light

Light - Med
Light
Med —~ Full
Full
Medium
Full
Medium
Medtum

Full

24

2g

28

16

28

24

32

26

15

24



Rest of The World whiskeys

westland Peated Malt USA
Nikka Coffey Grain Japan
Nikka From The Barrel Japan
Suntory Hakushu 124r Japan
Starwarol Australia

Bourbon § RYe

Lot 40 Rye canaona

Bulleit RYye sztuchg

Maker's Mark ch’cuo}qg

Woodforo Reserve Double Ok Kentueky
Brand Y

Armagunac - Barow de Stgognac V.S,0.P,

Armagnac - Clos Martin XO 15Yr

Armagnac - Clos Martin 1989

Cogwnae - THE Plq Delamatn X.0,

Cognac - Maxime Trijol V.S,0.P,

Cognac - Maxime Trijol V.S,0.P. Grande Champagne
Moorland Distillery Apple Brandy ~ st Mabywn
Somerset Clder Brandy Syr

Somerset Cloer Brandy 20yr
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welconme to our Bar @ THE Plg - At HmLHm, BAY. Like our restaurant, our atm s to
provide good quality products in the most sustainable, local § resourceful way
possible, Please ask us about the local breweries and distilleries we Love to use,

our cocktails are carefully created by our bartenders using thelr expertise and
knowledge, Locally wmade products, and tngredients from the kitchen garden.

If You prefer Your cocktails to be classic and timeless, just ask! We are always happy
to make your favourites,



Cocktails

Seasonal Port § Tonle 10
Taylors Chip Dry White Port, Greengage, Mediterranean Tonle

Terrace Martint 14
Chase Vodka, Knightor Bry Vermouth, Bar Terrace’ Lemon Verbena

A Midsummer Night's Dream 11
caspyn Midsummer Gin, Chase Elderflower Liqueur, Lavender § Chamomile
Honel, Lemon, Lavender BLtters

Tiki Old Fashioned / ) 14
Lot 40 Rye, Diplomatico Reserva Rum, Charred Pineapple, Orgeat, Bitters

Strawberry Cooler 12
Chase B Gin, Chase Elderflower Liqueur, Strawberry Shrub, Apple, Seda

Garden Margarita 12
Convite Mezcal, Garden Cucumlber, Polytunnel Chilll, Lime, Cltrus SYrup

Kaffir Lime ‘W Storm. 12
Polytunel Katfir Lime infused Diplomatico Planas Rum, Diplomatico Mantuano
RuMm, Lime, Glnger Beer

Paddington’s Pisco Sour ) ) ) ) 14
PLSCD, AperoL, rachel’s Marmalade, C;mp@frmt, Lemon § Lime Julee, CLErus SYrup

Orchard Spritz ) , ) i3
Pomona Cornish Apple Ligqueunr, Bn Rama Manzanilla smwg, Apple, Flzz, Soda

Nown-Alcoholie Cocktails

Strawberry Collins
Pentive N/A Gin, Strawberry Shrub, Soda F

Gardener’s Tonic ) / / ba
Seedlip Garden 102 N/A Gin, Garden Mint, Elderflower Tonie

Harlywn Spritz g
Everlzat Mountain N/A Splrit, Noughty N/A Fizz, Blood Orange Soda
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Single Malt Scotch whisky

Springbank 15yr

oban 14 yr

Ben Nevis 10yr
palwhinnie 15 yr
Glenmorangie Nectar DOy
Glengoywe 21yr

Tallsker 10Yr

Arran Sherry Cask
Kilchoman Machir Bay
Ardbeg Ulgeadail
tagavulin gyr
Brulchladdich Octomore 11,3
Auchentoshan Three Wood

The Balvenie Doublewood 124

Miltonduff 1999

campbeltown 467

Highland
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
tslands
tslands
tslay

tslay

tslay

tslay
Lowland
Speyside
Speyside

Other Scoteh whishg

Compass Box Artist Blend — our house scoteh

Johnnie walker Blue Label

Irish whisheg

Method § Madwness Single Gratn - our house lrish whiskey

redbreast Lustau Edition
Teeling Single Malt

Cotswold Single Malt

Cotswold Founders Cholee / Reserve / Stgnature

English whiskey

Cotswolds
Cotswolds

Cotswold Cask Expressions (Bourbown, Peated, Sherry)

Hell's Stone whisky

Cornwiall

g
42% 12
40% &
43% g
467 9
43% 22
45.8% 6.5
55.8% 9
4% b
54.2% 9
+2% 9
e1.7% 22
42% F
40% b
50.7% 12
43% &
40% 14
4% &
4% 10
4% F5
4% 6.5
46-60.3% 9
57-60% 9
40% Va



vooka

Chase Original Potato Vodka - our house vodka — Hereford
Chase Marmalade / Rhubarb / Smoked Hereford
Atlantic Dowr Vodka Newaquay
Atlantic wWolf of The Woods Hop Vodka Newauay
Colwith Farm Bistillery vodka Lanlivery
Black Cow Vodka Dorset
Rum
Morvenwna white / Spiced Bude
cape Cornwall Spiced Rum Barbados/Cornwall
Hampolen Estate Javaica
Foursquare Veritas Barbados
Diplomatico Planas venezuela
Diplomatico Mantuano venezuela
Diplomatico Reserva Bxeclusiva venezuela
Diplomatico Selecclon de Fawilia venezuela
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15 Yr Dominican Republic
Rown Zacapa Centendirio XO quatemala
Pampero Aniversario Venezuela

Tequila, Mezcal & Pisco

Mezceal - llegal Reposadlo
Mezceal — Convite
Tapatio Blanco
Tapatio Angjo
Ocho Angjo
Herradura Blanco
Herradura Angjo
Pisco - Barsol Seleto Acholado
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40%
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Beer and Clder

Beer of The Month
verdant - Pigs All pay west Const (PA

2

FFE

A Limited velease from our friemds verdant Brewing, based tn Penrywn. nsplred b@ thelr sustainable
initiative to feed all thelr spent grain to Local pigs! This American style PA (s juicy and refreshing,

with a balanced bitterness.

Lager
Harbour Brewing - Pilsner (gluten free) 2zcl

Shepherd Neawme - Five qrain Lager 2=cl

Bitters § Ales

Harbour Brewing - Cornish Bitter s0cl
Skinners ~ Porthleven Pale Ale 50cl

Atlantic Brewing - Soul Citra Session Pale zzcl
verdant - Lightbulb Extra Pale Ale 44cl
Atlantic Brewing - Sea Salt Stout z=cl

Cider

Haywood Farm - Sparkling 50cl

cornish Orchards - vintage socl

cornish orchards - Pear socl

Shepherd Neame / Sheppys ~ Orchard view socl

Low Alcohol
Blg Drop - Citra Pale Ale z=cl
Blg Brop ~ Lager =zcl

Sparkling wine - 150ml

Hawmbledon classic cuvée, Hampshire, Bngland, 12%
camel valley, Plnot Nolr Rosé, Cornwall, England, 12%
Bollinger, Spectal Cuvée, Chawpagne, France, 12%
Noughty Alcohol Free Sparkling wine
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57

5%

4%
4+.2%
4.2%
4.5%
4.4%

5.0%
2%
4
4

0.570
0.570

575
575

6 F5
6.5
6.5
6.5

675
675
6.5
6.5

o o

13/ 57
14,75/ 68
18,5/ 82
&/ 25



Apéritifs
Aperol Spritz
Pliums Not § Lemonade
Pen Sans Summer Cup § Lemonade

Asterley Bros Buglish Vermouth - Sweet § Dry
Asterley Bros Britannica Fernet

Asterley Bros Dispense Amaro

Kunightor Cornish vermouth - Bry, Rose, Rosso § white

cawmpart
Koneva Cornish Aperitif

Movrveren Cornish Absinthe
Tarquiw's Cornish Pastis

Manzanilla Sherry - La Gitana - Bry
Manzanilla Sherry - La Gltana ‘en Rama’ ~ Dry
Oloroso Sherry - Faraon - Pry

White Port - Taylor’s Chip Pry

Digéstifs

Madleira - Hewriques § Henrlques ~ Dry / Sweet
Port - Taylor's uinta de vargellas 2008

Port - Taylor's 10yr Tawny

Sherry - Pedro Ximénez

Grappa - Nardini Mandorla
Groappa — Tosolint Cividing Artigiana

Awmaretto - Saliza
Page =

16%
40%
40%
15%

25%
25%

@@%
42%

15%
15%
1

20

19%
20%
15%

50%
40%

22%

12
11
10

E‘

Chase Elegant

Tanqueray 10

Chase Pink Grapefruit

Chase Rhubarb § Bramley Apple
Chase Seville Orange

Colwith Farm Bry

Trevethan Bry

Trevethan Honey Oak

Atlantic Distillery Gorsedh
Atlantic Distillery Blackourrant § Mint
Lantic

Lantic Swmmer

caspyw Midswmmer

Chase GB - our house gl
Tarquin’s Bry

Tarquin's seadog

Plymounth

Chase Sloe § Mulberry Aged

The wrecking Coast Sloe § Honey

Soft Drinks

Hereford
London
Hereford
Hereford
Hereforo
Lanlivery
Saltash
Saltash
Newquay
Newaguay
Lostwithiel
Lostwithiel
Penzance
Hereforo
wadebridge
wadebridge
Plymouth
Hereforol
Tintagel

Coca-Cola, Piet Coke, Fever Tree Lemonade, Fever Tree Tonles
Fever Tree Sodas  Blood Orange, Mexican Lime, White Grape § Apricot
Frult Juices Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Plneapple, Tomato

Kombucha — REAL Royal Flush / Dry Bragon

Comnish Cordials Elderflower / Plnk Grapefrult / Lime / Berry

Pentire Adrift § Tonle (non-alcoholic)
Seedlip Grove § Tonle (non-aleoholic)
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4%
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40%
40%
40%
42%
432%
432%
40%
43%
42%
42%
40%
40%
42%
577
41.2%
29.1%
24.5%

5.5

3.5
325
3.5
5.5
325



